2025-26 School of Nursing MN Cost of Attendance

MN Fall 2025 Cohort Cost of Attendance
Tuition

Student Health Fee
Recreation Fee

Student Activity Fee

Student Services Fee

Course fee

Transcript Fee

Technology Fee
Matriculation Fee (one-time)
Standardized Testing Fee
Books Allowance
Rent/Housing Allowance
Food Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Miscellaneous Allowance

MN Spring 2026 Cohort Cost of Attendance
Tuition

Student Health Fee
Recreation Fee

Student Activity Fee

Student Services Fee

Course fee

Transcript Fee

Matriculation Fee (one-time)
Technology Fee
Standardized Testing Fee
Books Allowance
Rent/Housing Allowance
Food Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Miscellaneous Allowance

Students may request additional funding for insurance:

Health insurance
Dental Insurance

Fall 2025 Spring 2026
$29,704 $29,704

$504 $504
$195 $195
$19 $19
$12 $12
$45
$120
$200 $200
$500
$1,350
$393 $393
$6,152 $6,152
$1,920 $1,920
$928 $928
$1,944 $1,944

$43,986 $41,971

Spring 2026
$29,704
$504
$195
$19

$12

$45
$120
$500
$200
$1,350
$393
$6,152
$1,920
$928
$1,944
$43,986

Fall Spring
$3,751.56  $2,202.16
$353

Summer 2026
$29,704
$364

$200

$393
$6,152
$1,920
$928
$1,944
$41,605

Summer 2026
$29,704
$364

$200

$393
$6,152
$1,920
$928
$1,944
$41,605

Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Non-billed expense
Non-billed expense
Non-billed expense
Non-billed expense
Non-billed expense

Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Billed expense
Non-billed expense
Non-billed expense
Non-billed expense
Non-billed expense
Non-billed expense

estimate; subject to change

estimate; subject to change
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