2025-26 School of Nursing MN Cost of Attendance

MN Fall 2025 Cohort Cost of Attendance	Fall 2025	Spring 2026	Summer 2026		
Tuition	\$29,704	\$29,704	\$29,704	Billed expense	
Student Health Fee	\$504	\$504	\$364	Billed expense	estimate; subject to c
Recreation Fee	\$195	\$195		Billed expense	
Student Activity Fee	\$19	\$19		Billed expense	
Student Services Fee	\$12	\$12		Billed expense	
Course fee	\$45			Billed expense	
Transcript Fee	\$120			Billed expense	
Technology Fee	\$200	\$200	\$200	Billed expense	
Matriculation Fee (one-time)	\$500			Billed expense	
Standardized Testing Fee	\$1,350			Billed expense	
Books Allowance	\$393	\$393	\$393	Non-billed expense	
Rent/Housing Allowance	\$6,152	\$6,152	\$6,152	Non-billed expense	
Food Allowance	\$1,920	\$1,920	\$1,920	Non-billed expense	
Transportation Allowance	\$928	\$928	\$928	Non-billed expense	
Miscellaneous Allowance	\$1,944	\$1,944	\$1,944	Non-billed expense	
	\$43,986	\$41,971	\$41,605		

Spring 2026	Summer 2026		
\$29,704	\$29,704	Billed expense	
\$504	\$364	Billed expense	estimate; subject to chang
\$195		Billed expense	
\$19		Billed expense	
\$12		Billed expense	
\$45		Billed expense	
\$120		Billed expense	
\$500		Billed expense	
\$200	\$200	Billed expense	
\$1,350		Billed expense	
\$393	\$393	Non-billed expense	
\$6,152	\$6,152	Non-billed expense	
\$1,920	\$1,920	Non-billed expense	
\$928	\$928	Non-billed expense	
\$1,944	\$1,944	Non-billed expense	
\$43,986	\$41,605		
	\$29,704 \$504 \$195 \$19 \$12 \$45 \$120 \$500 \$200 \$1,350 \$393 \$6,152 \$1,920 \$928 \$1,944	\$29,704 \$29,704 \$504 \$364 \$195 \$19 \$12 \$45 \$120 \$500 \$200 \$200 \$1,350 \$393 \$393 \$6,152 \$6,152 \$1,920 \$1,920 \$928 \$928 \$1,944 \$1,944	\$29,704 \$29,704 Billed expense \$504 \$364 Billed expense \$195 Billed expense \$19 Billed expense \$12 Billed expense \$45 Billed expense \$120 Billed expense \$500 Billed expense \$1,350 Billed expense \$393 \$393 Non-billed expense \$40,152 \$6,152 Non-billed expense \$1,920 \$1,920 Non-billed expense \$1,920 \$1,920 Non-billed expense \$1,944 \$1,944 Non-billed expense

Students may request additional funding for insurance:

Fall Spring

Health insurance \$3,751.56 \$2,202.16

Dental Insurance \$353